
1 Term Time Only 2 Only During School Holidays

 
Oswestry North Shropshire College
Oswestry Bus Station
Oswestry Park Gates
Morda Marches School
Morda The Miners Arms PH
Coed-Y-Go Coed-y-Go Farm
Trefonen The Cross
Treflach Royal Oak
Porth-y-Waen Quarry Jct

79A 1

1655
1705
1710
1711
1714
1718
1721
1723
1726

79A 2

--
1705
1710
1711
1714
1718
1721
1723
1726

 
Oswestry Bus Station
Oswestry Park Gates
Morda Marches School
Morda The Miners Arms PH
Coed-Y-Go Coed-y-Go Farm
Trefonen The Cross
Treflach Royal Oak
Porth-y-Waen Quarry Jct

79A
1705
1710
1711
1714
1718
1721
1723
1726

79A Oswestry to Porth y Waen

via North Shropshire College and Marches School - Valid from Monday, April 12, 2021 to Wednesday, October 27, 2021

Monday to Friday - Porth-y-Waen Quarry Jct

Saturday - Porth-y-Waen Quarry Jct


	Monday to Friday - Porth-y-Waen Quarry Jct
	Saturday - Porth-y-Waen Quarry Jct

