79A Oswestry to Porth y Waen

via North Shropshire College and Marches School - Valid from Monday, April 12, 2021 to Wednesday, October 27, 2021

Monday to Friday - Porth-y-Waen Quarry Jct

79A¹ 79A² ge 1655 --

Oswestry North Shropshire College	1655	-
Oswestry Bus Station	1705	1705
Oswestry Park Gates	1710	1710
Morda Marches School	1711	1711
Morda The Miners Arms PH	1714	1714
Coed-Y-Go Coed-y-Go Farm	1718	1718
Trefonen The Cross	1721	1721
Treflach Royal Oak	1723	1723
Porth-y-Waen Quarry Ict	1726	1726

 $^{^{\}rm 1}$ Term Time Only $\,^{\rm 2}$ Only During School Holidays

Saturday - Porth-y-Waen Quarry Jct

	79A
Oswestry Bus Station	1705
Oswestry Park Gates	1710
Morda Marches School	1711
Morda The Miners Arms PH	1714
Coed-Y-Go Coed-y-Go Farm	1718
Trefonen The Cross	1721
Treflach Royal Oak	1723
Porth-y-Waen Quarry Jct	1726